
  

 

 

 

 

SOUTH COAST BALTIC Boating Rally 2024  

Gdańsk / PL – Klaipėda / LT – Pāvilosta / LV 

23 June – 3 July 2024 

Schedule & Programme 

Sun,  23 June 2024 Meeting in Gdańsk (16:00 h) 

Get-together & intro to the rally, guided city tour 

Mon,  24 June 2024 Sailing across Gdańsk Bay to Hel  

Evening: Casual “beer-by-the-boats”, skipper briefing 

Tue,  25 June 2024 Sailing to Klaipėda 

Enjoying on open sea sailing day 

Wed,  26 June 2024  Arrival in Klaipėda / Smiltynė Yacht Club 

Evening: Casual “beer-by-the-boats”  

Thu,  27 June 2024 Harbour day in Klaipėda / Smiltynė Yacht Club 

Excursion & visit of Tall Ships Races 2024 event in Klaipėda 

Fri,  28 June 2024 Sailing on the Curonian Lagoon to Nida 

Joint dinner at the harbour in Nida 

Sat,  29 June 2024 Harbour day in Nida 

Excursion on the Curonian Spit (incl. Parnidis Dune) 

Sun,  30 June 2024 Sailing back to Klaipėda / Old Castle Harbour 

Evening: Relaxing in Klaipėda 

Mon,     1 July 2024 Sailing to Liepāja at the East Baltic Coast 

Evening: Casual “beer-by-the-boats”  

Tue,     2 July 2024 Harbour day in Liepāja 

Exploring the city & enjoying the beach 

Wed,     3 July 2024 Sailing to Pāvilosta 

Farewell party, end of the rally 

Note: The programme may be subject to slight adjustments. Status: 20 Dec 2023 

Participation fee:  

280 EUR per boat, 380 EUR per person on board (discount for children) 

Contacts / Registration: 

Jens Masuch  
SOUTH COAST BALTIC Marketing Initiative 
Phone: +49 201 85 89 68 37 
E-mail: info@southcoastbaltic.eu  

mailto:info@southcoastbaltic.eu

